Data sheet/FDV

Product name Splice cassette 36 std/72 slim heat shrink sleeves
Product code 6923148

GTIN 7070701373560

ETIM-Class EC002067

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

202 mm
31mm
225 mm

350¢

Technical Specifications - Splice Trays

Type

Max Fibre Count per tray

Splice Tray Colour

Splice Tray Lid Colour

No of splice trays included

Splice Holder Included

Splice Holder Type

Splice Protection Sleeves Per Holder

Splice Holder Colour

Splice Tray

36

White

Transparent

2

Yes

Single & Ribbon Fibre
36

White
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